2023 Summer Br.okerLink'
High Water Tide Tables Insurance

Parrsboro, NS 1.833.203.4831 | BrokerLink.ca
Daylight Savings Time
NEW MOON - FIRST QUARTER - FULL MOON - THIRD QUARTER -

DATE A.M. Ht./Ft. P.M. Ht./Ft. DATE A.M. Ht./Ft. P.M. Ht./Ft.
Monday Mayl 10:26 343 10:51 353 Tuesday Jun 13 9:17 386 9:46 39.8
Tuesday May2 11:13 356 11:34 369 Wednesday Junl4 10:15 38.6 10:41 40.2
Wednesday May3 11:57 36.9 - — Thursday Junl5 11:11 38.8 11:34 40.6
Thursday May4 12:16 38,5 12:40 38.2 Friday Jun 16 - - 12:04 389
Friday May5 12:57 40.0 1:21 393 Saturday Junl7 12:23 40.8 12:53 38.8
Saturday May 6 1:38 41.2 2:04 40.0 Sunday Jun 18 1:11 40.6 1:41 38.6
Sunday May 7 2:21 419 2:47 404 Monday Jun 19 1:57 40.2 2:26 38.1

Monday May 8 3:.05 42.1 3:33 403 Tuesday Jun 20 2:41 396 310 375
Tuesday May 9 3:52 417 422 398 Wednesday Jun21 3:24 387 353 36.8
Wednesday May10 4:43 409 5:15 39.1 Thursday Jun 22 4:08 376 4:37 36.0

Thursday May1l 5:38 40.0 6:13 38.5 Friday Jun 23 4:51 36.6 5:20 35.4
Friday May12 6:37 39.1 7:13  38.2 Saturday Jun 24 5:37 356 606 350
Saturday Mayl3 7:40 386 8:16 383 Sunday Jun 25 6:24 348 653 348
Sunday Mayl4 844 386 917 390 Monday Jun 26 7:14 342 743 349

Monday Mayl5 9:45 39.1 10:15 40.1 Tuesday Jun 27 8:07 341 834 354
Tuesday Mayl6é 10:43 398 11:09 41.1 Wednesday Jun28 9:01 343 9:27 363
Wednesday May17 11:37 405 11:59 420 Thursday Jun 29 9:56 35.0 10:19 374

Thursday Mayl8 - - 12:27 41.0 | Friday Jun30 10:49 36.0 11:11 38.7
Friday May19 12:48 424 1:15 41.00 |

Saturday May20 1:34 423 2:01 405 Saturday Jull 11:41 37.2 - -
Sunday May2l 2:18 417 2:46 396 Sunday Jul 2 12:02 40.1 12:32 385

Monday May22 3:02 406 3:31 384 | Monday Jul3 12:52 413 1:22 39.7
Tuesday May23 3:46 392 416 37.0 Tuesday Jul4 1:41 423 2:11 408
Wednesday May24 4:32 37.6 5:03 35.6 Wednesday Jul5 2:30 429 259 414
Thursday May25 5:19 36.1 5:51 345 Thursday Julé 3:19 431 3:49 41.7

Friday May26 6:09 34.8 6:42 33.7 Friday Jul 7 4:10 42.7 4:40 41.7
Saturday May27 7:01 338 7:35 334 Saturday Jul 8 5:01 420 531 413
Sunday May28 7:56 334 8:28 33.7 Sunday Jul 9 5:54 40.9 6:25 40.6
Monday May29 851 335 9:19 346 Monday Jul 10 6:50 397 7:20 39.9
Tuesday May30 9:44 342 10:09 358 Tuesday Jul1l 748 385 817 393

Wednesday May31 10:34 35.2 10:56 37.3 Wednesday Jul 12 847 375 9:15 3838
Thursday Jul 13 9:47 369 10:13 38.7

Thursday Jun1 11:22 36.5 11:42 38.8 Friday Jull4 10:46 36.7 11:08 38.7
Friday Jun 2 - - 12:09 37.7 Saturday Jull5 1141 36.8 == -

Saturday Jun3 12:27 40.2 12:55 389 Sunday Julle 12:01 388 12:33 37.0
Sunday Jun 4 1:13 414 1:41 39.8 Monday Jullz 12:50 39.0 1:21 372

Monday Jun5 1:59 42.2 2:28 404 Tuesday Jul 18 1:36 390 2:05 373
Tuesday Jun 6 2:46 425 3:16 40.6 Wednesday Jul19 2:20 38.9 2:47 373
Wednesday Jun?7 3:35 423 4:06 40.6 Thursday Jul 20 3:01 386 3:27 37.2

Thursday Jun 8 4:26 41.7 4:58 403 Friday Jul 21 3:42 38.1 4:07 37.1
Friday Jun 9 520 409 5:53 399 Saturday Jul 22 4:22 375 447 369
Saturday Jun 10 6:17 40.0 6:51 395 Sunday Jul 23 5:04 36.8 5:28 36.6
Sunday Jun 11 7:16 39.3 7:49 394 Monday Jul 24 5:47 36.1 6:12 36.4

Monday Jun 12 8:17 387 848 395 Tuesday Jul 25 6:35 354 7:00 363
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Daylight Savings Time
NEW MOON - FIRST QUARTER - FULL MOON - THIRD QUARTER -
DATE A.M. Ht./Ft. P.M., Ht./Ft. DATE A.M. Ht./Ft. P.M. Ht./Ft.

Wednesday Jul 26 7:26 348 7:53 363 Wednesday Sep6 5:55 38.9 6:19 39.0
Thursday Jul 27 8:22 34.6 8:49 36.6 Thursday Sep7 6:50 36.7 7:115 37.2

Friday Jul 28 9:21 348 947 373 Friday Sep 8 749 350 815 358
Saturday Jul29 10:21 35.7 1045 384 Saturday Sep 9 8:53 339 9:18 35.1
Sunday Jul30 11:18 370 11:41 398 Sunday Sepl0 9:56 33.7 10:20 35.1
Monday Jul 31 - - 12:13 385 Monday Sepll 10:54 34.2 11:15 35.7

Tuesday Sepl2 11145 35.1 - -
Tuesday Augl 12:34 413 1:04 40.2 Wednesday Sep13 12:04 36.6 12:30 36.2
Wednesday Aug2 1:25 42.6 1:54 41.6 Thursday Sepld 12:48 374 1:10 37.2

Thursday Aug3 2:14 435 2:42 42.6 Friday Sep 15 1:28 38.2 1:48 38.2
Friday Augé 3:03 438 3:30 43.0 Saturday Seplée 2:05 388 2:24 39.0
Saturday Aug5 3:51 436 417 429 Sunday Sepl7 2:43 391 3:00 395
Sunday Aug 6 4:39 42.7 5:06 42.2 Monday Sep 18 3:20 39.1 3:38 39.7

Monday Aug7 5:30 413 5:56 41.1 Tuesday Sep 19 4:00 38.7 4:19 39.6
Tuesday Aug 8 6:22 39.5 6:49 39.8 Wednesday Sep20 4:43 38.1 5:03 39.0
Wednesday Aug9 7:18 378 745 38.4 Thursday Sep 21 5:31 37.2 5:53 383

Thursday Augl0 8:17 36.2 845 373 Friday Sep 22 6:24 36.3 6:49 37.5
Friday Augll 9:19 35.2 9:45 36.8 | Saturday Sep 23 7:24 35.7 7:52 37.0
Saturday Augl2 10:21 349 10:44 36.7 | Sunday Sep24 829 35.7 8:58 37.3
Sunday Augl13 11:19 351 11:39 37.1 Monday Sep25 9:34 36.6 10:02 383
Monday Aug 14 - - 12:11 35.7 Tuesday Sep26 10:36 38.2 11:02 399
Tuesday Augl5 12:29 1376 12:58 364 | Wednesday Sep27 11:32 40.1 11:57 415
Wednesday Auglé 1:14 381 1:40 371 Thursday Sep 28 - - 12:23 41.9
Thursday Augl7 1:56 385 2:20 37.6 Friday Sep29 12:47 429 1:11 433
Friday Augl8 2:35 38.7 2:57 38.1 Saturday Sep 30 1:35 43.7 1:58 44.1
Saturday Augl9  3:13 38.7 3:34 383

Sunday Aug20 3:51 384 4:12 384 Sunday Oct1l 2:21 438 2:43 442

Monday Aug2l 4:31 379 4552 383 Monday Oct 2 3:07 43.2 3:27 434
Tuesday Aug22 5:13 37.2 5:35 37.9 Tuesday Oct3 3:53 41.8 4:13 421
Wednesday Aug23 5:59 364 6:23 374 Wednesday Oct4 4:40 40.0 5:01 40.2
Thursday Aug24 6:52 356 7:17 369 Thursday Oct5 $:30 379 551 38.1

Friday Aug 25 7:50 35.0 8:17 36.8 Friday Oct 6 6:24 35.8 6:47 36.2
Saturday Aug26 8:53 35.0 9:20 37.2 Saturday Oct7 7:23 34.2 7:47 34.7
Sunday Aug 27 9:56 358 10:23 38.2 Sunday Oct 8 825 33.2 8:50 34.0
Monday Aug28 10:57 373 11:22 398 Monday Oct9 9:27 332 950 341
Tuesday Aug29 11:53 39.2 - - Tuesday Oct10 10:23 33.8 1045 34.7

Wednesday Aug30 12:16 414 12145 41.0() Wednesday Octl1l 11:12 349 11:33 35.7
Thursday Aug3l 1:07 429 1:34 426 Thursday Oct12 1155 36.2 - -

Friday Oct13 12:16 36.7 12:35 37.5
Friday Sep1 1:56 43.9 2:21 436 Saturday Oct14 1255 37.7 1:13 38.7
Saturday Sep 2 2:43 44.2 3:.07 44.0 Sunday Oct15 1:34 385 1:50 39.7
Sunday Sep3 3:29 438 3:53 436 Monday Oct16 2:12 391 2:28 404

Monday Sep4 4:16 42.7 439 425 Tuesday Oct17 2:52 39.3 3:08 40.7
Tuesday Sep 5 5:04 409 5:28 409 Wednesday Oct18 3:34 39.2 3:51 40.5
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